
                            Tim Irvine, Tim Irvine RTS

                Oh What A Beautiful Day 2012 - 1/21/2012 10:18:05 PM                 
                Jackson Road Station Longleaf Trace, Hattiesburg, MS                 

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Anthony Stricker          MALE     18 , MS                       30:21.37
  2 James Daniel              MALE     39 , MS                       32:07.54
  3 Terry Lawhead             MALE     45 , MS                       32:24.87
  4 Dean Pace                 MALE     19 , MS                       35:05.89
  5 Kayla Stricker            FEMALE   17 , MS                       37:05.59
  6 Kevin Clearman            MALE     38 , MS                       37:42.69
  7 Phillip Wedgeworth        MALE     60 , MS                       37:52.83
  8 Alex Jones                MALE     16 , MS                       38:00.58
  9 Christie Stricker         FEMALE   14 , MS                       38:18.24
 10 Mannix McLaurin           MALE     38 , MS                       38:37.24
 11 Alex Hinton               MALE     14 , MS                       38:42.42
 12 Dana Dillistone           FEMALE   17 , MS                       38:55.79
 13 Stewart Marrin            MALE     17 , MS                       39:14.09
 14 Heather Reed              FEMALE   36 , MS                       39:15.68
 15 Stephen Wilson            MALE     40 , MS                       40:22.86
 16 Amber Kenne               FEMALE   32 , MS                       40:37.21
 17 Matthew Johnson           MALE     38 , MS                       41:02.43
 18 Daniel Bartran            MALE     31 , MS                       41:17.14
 19 Mary Margaret Carley      FEMALE   34 , MS                       41:28.39
 20 Vicki Copeland            FEMALE   60 , MS                       42:38.17
 21 Jennifer Goodwin          FEMALE   34 , MS                       43:17.50
 22 Melanie Adkinson          FEMALE   29 , MS                       43:31.02
 23 Lara Youngblood           FEMALE   42 , MS                       43:50.09
 24 Kelly Spiers              FEMALE   41 , MS                       44:00.99
 25 Jeff Priegnitz            MALE     53 , MS                       44:26.20
 26 Shei Hibley               FEMALE   30 , MS                       44:53.44
 27 Jerrod Jones              MALE     35 , MS                       45:05.92
 28 Katherine Howie           FEMALE   44 , MS                       45:26.76
 29 Elizabeth Freeman         FEMALE   58 , MS                       45:45.53
 30 David Sarton              MALE     29 , MS                       46:16.04
 31 Amy Palmer                FEMALE   30 , MS                       46:22.72
 32 Hayden Smith              MALE     18 , MS                       46:37.93
 33 Kristy Pace               FEMALE   40 , MS                       46:38.85
 34 John Smallwood            MALE     43 , MS                       46:45.29
 35 Apryle Douglas            FEMALE   30 , MS                       47:01.53
 36 Raymond Miller            MALE     64 , MS                       47:26.37
 37 Jenny Maul                FEMALE   27 , MS                       47:27.89
 38 Chris Maul                MALE     36 , MS                       47:28.58
 39 Erin Lynn                 FEMALE   34 , MS                       47:31.79
 40 Mary Boleware             FEMALE   41 , MS                       47:37.75
 41 Tom Smith                 MALE     62 , MS                       48:11.93
 42 Jason Yates               MALE     38 , MS                       48:37.24
 43 Logan Grubbs              MALE     25 , MS                       48:47.38
 44 Carlene Crager            FEMALE   33 , MS                       48:52.06
 45 Hunter Freeman            MALE     17 , MS                       49:01.79
 46 Kelsey Roberts            FEMALE   24 , MS                       49:04.16
 47 Christie Moss             FEMALE   32 , MS                       49:53.35
 48 Tara Fulton               FEMALE   28 , MS                       49:56.00
 49 Heather Taylor            FEMALE   30 , MS                       50:02.24
 50 Sara Lucas                FEMALE   39 , MS                       50:02.52
 51 Mike Schramm              MALE     40 , MS                       50:02.82
 52 Jamie Mattocks            FEMALE   43 , MS                       50:16.58
 53 Candy Voss                FEMALE   51 , MS                       50:24.83



 54 Rob Brown                 MALE     58 , MS                       50:25.19
 55 Jimmy Gardner             MALE     41 , MS                       51:13.84
 56 Greg Lykens               MALE     52 , MS                       51:20.52
 57 Sorell Duncan             FEMALE   39 , MS                       51:22.74
 58 Alicia Mattern            FEMALE   32 , MS                       51:43.24
 59 Will Mattern              MALE     30 , MS                       51:43.64
 60 Jamie Bass                FEMALE   26 , MS                       52:07.17
 61 Holli Hinton              FEMALE   37 , MS                       52:07.90
 62 Jean Anne Potin           FEMALE   35 , MS                       52:13.69
 63 Darcy Blair               FEMALE   35 , MS                       52:14.19
 64 Aimee Piland              FEMALE   35 , MS                       52:29.77
 65 Kristina Graham           FEMALE   29 , MS                       52:30.19
 66 Sherry Breland            FEMALE   40 , MS                       52:53.98
 67 Michael Wooten            MALE     31 , MS                       53:02.98
 68 Eddie Baker               MALE     51 , MS                       53:17.23
 69 Kristie Rhodes            FEMALE   35 , MS                       53:25.40
 70 Heather Adams             FEMALE   35 , MS                       53:40.38
 71 Ben Allmon                MALE     32 , MS                       53:43.90
 72 Brandi West               FEMALE   35 , MS                       53:56.09
 73 Lori Bartran              FEMALE   37 , MS                       54:02.90
 74 Ronnie Freeman            MALE     59 , MS                       54:12.81
 75 Charles Jackson           MALE     50 , MS                       54:23.88
 76 Travis Bolster            FEMALE   36 , MS                       54:50.42
 77 Lai Wong                  FEMALE   58 , MS                       54:52.79
 78 Tiffany Landry            FEMALE   28 , MS                       54:55.26
 79 Cheryl Dillistone         FEMALE   46 , MS                       54:57.02
 80 Staci Cox                 FEMALE   29 , MS                       55:15.61
 81 Glenna Rasco              FEMALE   32 , MS                       55:25.72
 82 Stephen Epperson          MALE     35 , MS                       55:26.52
 83 Nicole Epperson           FEMALE   30 , MS                       55:27.24
 84 Jamie Shelton             FEMALE   43 , MS                       55:43.96
 85 Nathan Epstein            MALE     23 , MS                       55:52.66
 86 Selena Clearman           FEMALE   39 , MS                       56:33.04
 87 Emily Scott               FEMALE   21 , MS                       56:40.21
 88 Michael Reed              MALE     42 , MS                       57:01.60
 89 Tanya Powell              FEMALE   33 , MS                       57:32.88
 90 Misty Little              FEMALE   40 , MS                       57:56.82
 91 Chuck Pierce              MALE     42 , MS                       58:16.37
 92 Roger Wiseman             MALE     57 , MS                       58:25.73
 93 Jenny Lowe                FEMALE   40 , MS                       58:26.18
 94 Lindsey Murphy            FEMALE   34 , MS                       58:26.62
 95 Crystal Stricker          FEMALE   42 , MS                       58:41.94
 96 Samatha McCain            FEMALE   25 , MS                       59:12.16
 97 Joe Housley               MALE     51 , MS                       59:23.78
 98 Sarah Huguet              FEMALE   33 , MS                       59:33.19
 99 Marie Bryant              FEMALE   31 , MS                       59:33.50
100 Sheila Smallwood          FEMALE   44 , MS                      1:00:08.1
101 Stephanie Patton          FEMALE   32 , MS                      1:00:08.5
102 Beverly Clark             FEMALE   60 , MS                      1:01:02.0
103 Elizabeth Googe           FEMALE   22 , MS                      1:02:35.5
104 Heather Hood              FEMALE   38 , MS                      1:02:50.9
105 Toni Wild                 FEMALE   48 , MS                      1:03:28.2
106 Sara Miller               FEMALE   37 , MS                      1:03:28.5
107 Nicole Tucker             FEMALE   28 , MS                      1:04:20.0
108 Leigh Shelton             FEMALE   37 , MS                      1:06:10.4
109 William McMullan 2        MALE     10 , MS                      1:06:48.0
110 William McMullan          MALE     40 , MS                      1:06:48.7
111 Suzanne Jones             FEMALE   34 , MS                      1:08:50.6
112 Missy Schraeder           FEMALE   47 , MS                      1:09:46.6
113 Molly Schraeder           FEMALE   14 , MS                      1:09:47.0
114 Mechelle Furgerson        FEMALE   52 , MS                      1:10:30.8
115 Erika Miller              FEMALE   44 , MS                      1:10:34.2
116 Leigh Canoy               FEMALE   34 , MS                      1:11:43.1
117 Michelle Wilson           FEMALE   42 , MS                      1:13:47.2



118 Kelly Welch               FEMALE   40 , MS                      1:19:50.1

                              Male Only Groups
5 MILE 0-19

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Dean Pace                 MALE     19 , MS                       35:05.89
  2 Alex Jones                MALE     16 , MS                       38:00.58
  3 Alex Hinton               MALE     14 , MS                       38:42.42
  4 Stewart Marrin            MALE     17 , MS                       39:14.09
  5 Hayden Smith              MALE     18 , MS                       46:37.93
  6 Hunter Freeman            MALE     17 , MS                       49:01.79
  7 William McMullan 2        MALE     10 , MS                      1:06:48.0

5 MILE 20-29

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 David Sarton              MALE     29 , MS                       46:16.04
  2 Logan Grubbs              MALE     25 , MS                       48:47.38
  3 Nathan Epstein            MALE     23 , MS                       55:52.66

5 MILE 30-39

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 James Daniel              MALE     39 , MS                       32:07.54
  2 Kevin Clearman            MALE     38 , MS                       37:42.69
  3 Mannix McLaurin           MALE     38 , MS                       38:37.24
  4 Matthew Johnson           MALE     38 , MS                       41:02.43
  5 Daniel Bartran            MALE     31 , MS                       41:17.14
  6 Jerrod Jones              MALE     35 , MS                       45:05.92
  7 Chris Maul                MALE     36 , MS                       47:28.58
  8 Jason Yates               MALE     38 , MS                       48:37.24
  9 Will Mattern              MALE     30 , MS                       51:43.64
 10 Michael Wooten            MALE     31 , MS                       53:02.98
 11 Ben Allmon                MALE     32 , MS                       53:43.90
 12 Stephen Epperson          MALE     35 , MS                       55:26.52

5 MILE 40-49

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Stephen Wilson            MALE     40 , MS                       40:22.86
  2 John Smallwood            MALE     43 , MS                       46:45.29
  3 Mike Schramm              MALE     40 , MS                       50:02.82
  4 Jimmy Gardner             MALE     41 , MS                       51:13.84
  5 Michael Reed              MALE     42 , MS                       57:01.60
  6 Chuck Pierce              MALE     42 , MS                       58:16.37
  7 William McMullan          MALE     40 , MS                      1:06:48.7

5 MILE 50-59



                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jeff Priegnitz            MALE     53 , MS                       44:26.20
  2 Rob Brown                 MALE     58 , MS                       50:25.19
  3 Greg Lykens               MALE     52 , MS                       51:20.52
  4 Eddie Baker               MALE     51 , MS                       53:17.23
  5 Ronnie Freeman            MALE     59 , MS                       54:12.81
  6 Charles Jackson           MALE     50 , MS                       54:23.88
  7 Roger Wiseman             MALE     57 , MS                       58:25.73
  8 Joe Housley               MALE     51 , MS                       59:23.78

5 MILE 60 AND OVER

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Raymond Miller            MALE     64 , MS                       47:26.37
  2 Tom Smith                 MALE     62 , MS                       48:11.93

5 MILE OVERALL

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Anthony Stricker          MALE     18 , MS                       30:21.37

5 MILE MASTERS

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Terry Lawhead             MALE     45 , MS                       32:24.87

5 MILE GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Phillip Wedgeworth        MALE     60 , MS                       37:52.83

                                 Female Only Groups
5 MILE 0-19

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Christie Stricker         FEMALE   14 , MS                       38:18.24
  2 Dana Dillistone           FEMALE   17 , MS                       38:55.79
  3 Molly Schraeder           FEMALE   14 , MS                      1:09:47.0

5 MILE 20-29

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time



=============================================================================
  1 Melanie Adkinson          FEMALE   29 , MS                       43:31.02
  2 Jenny Maul                FEMALE   27 , MS                       47:27.89
  3 Kelsey Roberts            FEMALE   24 , MS                       49:04.16
  4 Tara Fulton               FEMALE   28 , MS                       49:56.00
  5 Jamie Bass                FEMALE   26 , MS                       52:07.17
  6 Kristina Graham           FEMALE   29 , MS                       52:30.19
  7 Tiffany Landry            FEMALE   28 , MS                       54:55.26
  8 Staci Cox                 FEMALE   29 , MS                       55:15.61
  9 Emily Scott               FEMALE   21 , MS                       56:40.21
 10 Samatha McCain            FEMALE   25 , MS                       59:12.16
 11 Elizabeth Googe           FEMALE   22 , MS                      1:02:35.5
 12 Nicole Tucker             FEMALE   28 , MS                      1:04:20.0

5 MILE 30-39

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Heather Reed              FEMALE   36 , MS                       39:15.68
  2 Amber Kenne               FEMALE   32 , MS                       40:37.21
  3 Mary Margaret Carley      FEMALE   34 , MS                       41:28.39
  4 Jennifer Goodwin          FEMALE   34 , MS                       43:17.50
  5 Shei Hibley               FEMALE   30 , MS                       44:53.44
  6 Amy Palmer                FEMALE   30 , MS                       46:22.72
  7 Apryle Douglas            FEMALE   30 , MS                       47:01.53
  8 Erin Lynn                 FEMALE   34 , MS                       47:31.79
  9 Carlene Crager            FEMALE   33 , MS                       48:52.06
 10 Christie Moss             FEMALE   32 , MS                       49:53.35
 11 Heather Taylor            FEMALE   30 , MS                       50:02.24
 12 Sara Lucas                FEMALE   39 , MS                       50:02.52
 13 Sorell Duncan             FEMALE   39 , MS                       51:22.74
 14 Alicia Mattern            FEMALE   32 , MS                       51:43.24
 15 Holli Hinton              FEMALE   37 , MS                       52:07.90
 16 Jean Anne Potin           FEMALE   35 , MS                       52:13.69
 17 Darcy Blair               FEMALE   35 , MS                       52:14.19
 18 Aimee Piland              FEMALE   35 , MS                       52:29.77
 19 Kristie Rhodes            FEMALE   35 , MS                       53:25.40
 20 Heather Adams             FEMALE   35 , MS                       53:40.38
 21 Brandi West               FEMALE   35 , MS                       53:56.09
 22 Lori Bartran              FEMALE   37 , MS                       54:02.90
 23 Travis Bolster            FEMALE   36 , MS                       54:50.42
 24 Glenna Rasco              FEMALE   32 , MS                       55:25.72
 25 Nicole Epperson           FEMALE   30 , MS                       55:27.24
 26 Selena Clearman           FEMALE   39 , MS                       56:33.04
 27 Tanya Powell              FEMALE   33 , MS                       57:32.88
 28 Lindsey Murphy            FEMALE   34 , MS                       58:26.62
 29 Sarah Huguet              FEMALE   33 , MS                       59:33.19
 30 Marie Bryant              FEMALE   31 , MS                       59:33.50
 31 Stephanie Patton          FEMALE   32 , MS                      1:00:08.5
 32 Heather Hood              FEMALE   38 , MS                      1:02:50.9
 33 Sara Miller               FEMALE   37 , MS                      1:03:28.5
 34 Leigh Shelton             FEMALE   37 , MS                      1:06:10.4
 35 Suzanne Jones             FEMALE   34 , MS                      1:08:50.6
 36 Leigh Canoy               FEMALE   34 , MS                      1:11:43.1

5 MILE 40-49

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kelly Spiers              FEMALE   41 , MS                       44:00.99



  2 Katherine Howie           FEMALE   44 , MS                       45:26.76
  3 Kristy Pace               FEMALE   40 , MS                       46:38.85
  4 Mary Boleware             FEMALE   41 , MS                       47:37.75
  5 Jamie Mattocks            FEMALE   43 , MS                       50:16.58
  6 Sherry Breland            FEMALE   40 , MS                       52:53.98
  7 Cheryl Dillistone         FEMALE   46 , MS                       54:57.02
  8 Jamie Shelton             FEMALE   43 , MS                       55:43.96
  9 Misty Little              FEMALE   40 , MS                       57:56.82
 10 Jenny Lowe                FEMALE   40 , MS                       58:26.18
 11 Crystal Stricker          FEMALE   42 , MS                       58:41.94
 12 Sheila Smallwood          FEMALE   44 , MS                      1:00:08.1
 13 Toni Wild                 FEMALE   48 , MS                      1:03:28.2
 14 Missy Schraeder           FEMALE   47 , MS                      1:09:46.6
 15 Erika Miller              FEMALE   44 , MS                      1:10:34.2
 16 Michelle Wilson           FEMALE   42 , MS                      1:13:47.2
 17 Kelly Welch               FEMALE   40 , MS                      1:19:50.1

5 MILE 50-59

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Elizabeth Freeman         FEMALE   58 , MS                       45:45.53
  2 Candy Voss                FEMALE   51 , MS                       50:24.83
  3 Lai Wong                  FEMALE   58 , MS                       54:52.79
  4 Mechelle Furgerson        FEMALE   52 , MS                      1:10:30.8

5 MILE 60 AND OVER

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Beverly Clark             FEMALE   60 , MS                      1:01:02.0

5 MILE OVERALL

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kayla Stricker            FEMALE   17 , MS                       37:05.59

5 MILE MASTERS

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Lara Youngblood           FEMALE   42 , MS                       43:50.09

5 MILE GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 8000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Vicki Copeland            FEMALE   60 , MS                       42:38.17


